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Bunts Sangha’s

S.M. Shetty College of Science, Commerce and Management Studies, Powai.

Department: THE INCUBATION CENTRE
Program: ENVOYAGE In collaboration with e-Cell of IIT Bombay

Objectives: To develop an entrepreneurial bent amongst the students across all

streams

Need: Entrepreneurship can be an alternative career provided students understand
the journey well in advance

Content: The institute along with e-Cell of IIT Bombay is organizing a guidance

session for undergraduate students
Resource Person: Mr. Ajeet Khurana

Date:11/9/2017 Time: 9am Venue : Auditorium

Cost/Budget: Rs.35700/-

/'\
Verified
Dr. Sridhara Shetty (Principal)

dhi Chandorkar
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MEMORANDUM OF UNDERSTANDING
M. Shetty College of Science,Commerce and Management Studies in regards 1o

The following are expected from 8.
the assoclation with E-Cell, IIT Bombay.

Deliverables from E-Cell, IIT Bombay
. We will guide the college team and provide mentorship from IIT Bombay's E-Cell teamn so as to improvise the E-

Cell in your college.

+ We will be conducting two workshops, Iiluminate (paid) and Envoyage (
provide each attendee of the workshops
organising certificate. For llluminate workehop we

participants.
. We will be providing the dean of the college with
. We will be providing you 10 free student passes @

. With every 10 paid registrations we will be providing you
provided.

free), in the year 2017-18. We will be
with certificates. Furthermore, the organising team would get an
will be provide stariup kit and Business Model Canvas to all

Bombay.
Summit™18.
along with the 10 already

a memento from E-Cell, IIT

nd 10 free faculty passes for E-
an extra faculty pass for free,

Deliverables from S.M. Shetty College
. The college is expected 10 register its E-Cell team and participate enthusiastically in NEC (National

Entrepreneurship Challenge).
would ensure participation of all ideas the students have in the

« The college's E-Cell team
competition Eurekal, Asia's Largest Business Model Competition.
for that the college is expected to arrange an

. E-Cell IIT BOMBAY will co
auditorium (with 2 geating capa mber of students

decided by E-Cell IIT BOMBAY
. The college teamn will be invited to IIT BOMBAY during E-Summit, the team will ens

students as possible from their college will attend E-Summit'18.

whole college in the

nduct two workshops in your college,
city of at least 100), and ensure a participation of a minimum nu

ure as many enthusiastic

We hereby agree to the above articles.

Dated: 6-8-2017

successful and

it is an honour 1o be associated with you. Under our partnership we look forward to a highly

impactful year

W

For E-Cell IT Bombay

r S.M. Shetty College
r. Sridhara Shetty

Shantanu Dubey
Hezd of Public Relations Principal
— IES——— S—
THE © Student Activity Centre (SAC), IIT Bombay, Mumbai, India.
ENTREPRENEURSHIP
CELL 491222576 4044
£3 ecell@iitb.ac.in

(1T BOMBAY



Bunts Sangha's
S.M. Shetty College of Science, Commerce and Management Studies - Powai

E-CELL CLUB

7917

To,

The Principal,

SM Shetty Degree College,
Powai

Sub: Collection of fees for E-Cell — II'T Bombay Entreprencurship Workshop

Dear Sir,

The E-Cell — Entrepreneurship Development Cell of the college is organizing a One-Day
Inter Collegiate Workshop on Entrepreneurship on 11™ September, 2017.

The workshop will provide an insight on Entrepreneurship Development. The resource
person for the workshop is Mr. Ajeet Khurana (an expert for Entrepreneurial Development
from University of Texas). The registration fees for the same is Rs. 700/~ (To cover cost of
certificates. food and honorarium for the resource person).

We require your permission to collect the fees from the participants of workshop.

Head — E-Cell



ILLUMINATE — WORKSHOP ON ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVELOPMENT BY e-CELL

11" September, 2017

WORKSHOP BUDGET

Sr. Details Price per unit | No. | Total
1 | Honorarium for 32500.00 1 32500.00
Resource Person ‘
2 | Bouquets for the 100.00 o 100.00
resource person
3 | Refreshments for staff, 50.00 12 600.00
volunteers & guest
4 | Refreshment for 50.00 50 zsoo.ooﬂ
participants
Total | 35700.00
Total collection expected
' Sr. Particulars ] Break Up Total(Rs) |
| 1 | 50 Participants 50X700 35000.00

In-éharge

riﬂ_'



Bunts Sangha’s

S.M. Shetty College of Science, Commerce and Management Studies, Powai.

ENVYOYAGE
THE INCUBATION CENTRE IN COLLABORATION WITH e-CELL IITB
REPORT

The Incubation Centre, entreprencurship development cell of the college organized an awareness
workshop on January 23, 2018 (which was earlier scheduled in September 2017) - ENVOYAGE.

The session was hosted by Ms. Nidhi Chandorkar. The students were addressed by Dr. Sridhara
Shetty on importance of entrepreneurship intoday’s economic scenario. The resource person for
the technical session was Mr. Ajeet Khurana, an expert for entrepreneurship development
workshops from University of Texas. During the workshop, he covered the most common
concepts and difficulties faced by entreprencurs. The session was attended by 94 students from
all different streams of education in the college.

Nidhi Chandorkar




Bunts Sangha's

S.M.Shetty College of Science, Commerce and Mangement Studies, Pow:

ENVOYAGE - ECELL IIT BOMBAY 2018-18

Class and Div

Name Email
lan D'souza dsouzaian2000@gmail.com FYIT(B)
Rakshit Shetty rakshitshetty22@gmail.com T.Y.Bsc(l.T)
Rathour Nitesh Bhagwan Singh niteshrathour18@gmail.com F.Y.Bsc |.T (B)
Adnan Shaikh adnanraza1922@gmail.com TY-B
Shivam Mishra mishrap2576@gmail.com TYBSCIT A
Sushmita Shetty sushshetty26@gmail.com TYBSCIT -B
Adarsh Shetty shettyadarsh18@gmail.com TYBScITA
Raghuvanshi Shetty raghuvanshishetty13@gmail.com Tybscit B
Alisha Mathew alishamathew00@gmail.com FY-BMS-B
Ashish pandey pandeyashishji939@gmail.com SYBSC(IT) A
Deepesh poojari deepeshpoojari1@gmail.com SYBMS B
Rianne Sobit riannesobit21@gmail.com SYBMS B
Anuroop Naik anuroopn84@gmail.com Sybms B
Latish Kunder latish.kunder19@gmail.com TyBscit-B
Karan Shetty kshettyks@gmail.com SYBMS B
Faeez Khan faecezkhan5882@gmail.com Sybms B (Finance)
Vikranth basavaraj vikranthdhamkar1@gmail.com Sy b.com (b)
soniya soniyachetty 999@gmail.com tybsc (it)-B
Singj Vilash Ramesh singhvilas1@gmail.com SYBMS-B ]
VVishnu Gopinathan vishnugopinathanS@gmail.com Fybms B
SARANYA V NAIR saranyavnairZ@gmail.com TYBScITA
Roshan Karkada roshan5511@hotmail.com TYBMS Finance
Randhavana Maroti waghmare randhavanawaghmare@gmail.com Sy bms (b)
Karan Chauhan chauhan18k@gmail.com Sybms-A
Christina Thimothy christinathimothy@gmail.com SYBMS B (FINANCE)
Viraj Shetty virajshetty5721@gmai1.com Sybms-B
Santosh jadhav santoshjadhav132000@gmail.com Fybms B
Roshan Sudhir roshanroxxx@gmail.com FYBMS - B
Jesvita Rodrigues eachrodrigues@gmail.com Tybmm
Sneha Gupta snehaguptaZBﬂ@gmail.com FYBMS -B
Divya Sonar Egﬂgid_ivyaOQOB@gmail.com B
Sharan shetty Ebgr_a_rl@ettw 11 12@gmail.com Fybms A
Sumit Praveen Dubey rsil__;r_n_itB_1_1220@g‘rryan.com | FYBAF
Sagar Suvarna R sagarsuvarnaofﬁcnal@gmall.com Sy. B.Com B
Wasim wasimkhang454@gmail.com Sybaf
Rahul kushwaha rahkus2000@gmail.com Fybbi
[Tanish Kapoor tanishkapoor21@gm‘all.com Fybscit-B
ASHUTOSH YADAV ashutosh340@gmail.com sybaf
Abubakar Khan khanabubakafSS@gmall.com. TYB.com B
Mohamed Danish antule mohameddamshantule@gmall.com Fybaf
Gayatri Battall gayatribatteli11@gmai|.com TYBScIT B
~bunazar shaikh aburlazea_rshalkh46@gmail.com FY BSC-IT (A
T. Harshit htatiparti@gmail.com FYBaf
: gourav25081999@gmail.com SYBAF-A |

A Anirav ChaDIOt_____.__..--——-—f
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Parvati Rijal rizal.parvati21@gmail.com TY B.Sc IT (B)
VIKAS YADAV vikas2912001@gmail.com FYBScIT -B
Prakash Suvarna Prakashsuvarna01@gmail.com Sy.bcom b
Deepak Singh deepak.s.singh1414@gmail.com FYBSCIT-B
Suneet Bangera bangerasuneet@gmail.com TyBsclT- B
Hritik Chauhan hritikc83@gmail.com SYBMS-A
Anuj Upadhyay upadhyayannu119@gmail.com T.Y.B.Sc.|.T.(A)
Navya shetty navyashetty992@gmail.com Sybms(b)
Nitin naik nitinnaik340@gmail.com SYBAF
Vaishnavi.Sanil vaishnavisnl@gmail.com Sybms-B
Rakesh acharya rakeshacharya011@gmail.com F.Y.BA.F.
Tomita Rajput tomitaoo@yahoo.co.in SYBBI -A
Sanket Solanki sanketsolanki73@gmail.com Sy BBI
Rohini Jain jainrohini2000@gmail.com SYBBI -A
Samantha abraham abrahamsamantha7@gmail.com FYBMS B
Priyanshi Upadhyay upadhyay.priyanshi@gmail.com FYBMS-A
Ashutosh Tiwari t ashu2508@gmail.com S.Y.Bsc.IT A
Priya Bhanushali pihoobhanushali1@gmail.com Tyit B
Shweta Dhongdi dhongdishweta.sd@gmail.com Sybbi
Sharon Samuel koli sharonkoli19@gmail.com Sybbi
Shubham Hate shubhamh19@gmail.com TYBSCIT B
Shaikh Rehman kalam srehman07860786@gmail.com SyBcom (B)
Sanskriti bhat sanskritis11@gmail.com FYBMS B
Pavitra ramasa pavitrasramasa25@gmail.com Fybscit A
Vijetha Kamath kkvinayagg@gmail.com FYBScIT A
Devika Chibber devikachibber20@gmail.com FyBscIT A
Dayashankar yadav dayashankaryadav2000@gmail.com Sy (it)B
Pravesh bumb praveshjainbumb@gmail.com Fybms
Nikhil pandey doyouknownikhil@gmail.com Sybscit and A
Muskaan Upadhay upadhaymuskaan9a@gmail.com Fybcom
Nitin Kunder nkunder18@gmail.com Fybms
Aayush Sha aayushshah608@gmail.com Fybms
Aafita Mashimode aarifamashimode@yahoo.com fybcom
Siddhant bajaj hicoolsid@gmail.com FYBMS
Siddhant Topre siddhanttopre03@gmail.com sybms
Singh Abhishek abhisheksinh09.9572@gmail.com SYBMS
Rohit Thukral rohitvarma04@hotmail.com FYBSCIT
Sharda Gund shardagund23@gmail.com Sybms
Sheldon Monteiro sheldonmonteiro10@gmail.com FYBSCIT
Sonu behera sonubehera001@gmail.com FYBSCIT
Darshan Naik naikdarshan185@gmail.com sybms
Bhavesh Narang bhavesh1699@gmail.com fybmm
Tinkesh tambe tinkesh2305@gmail.com fybms
Shristi Shetty shettyshristi22@gmail.com fybms
suraj gupta guptasuraj20698@gmail.com tybscit
Ishan Salian ishansalian@gmail.com fybms
Akshit Michael akshit_michael@yahoo.com SYBMS
Eva Amanna evasimmnn@gmail.com sybbi
Samantha abraham abrahamsamantha7@gmail.com fybms
Micah Frank micahfrank57@gmail.com fybms




fybms

Regan Raj reganraj12@gmail.com
Omkar kale omkar1003@gmail.com fybms
Chinmay Chavan chinmaye03111998@gmail.com fybms

b




